
Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

MAS  MASTER 1            LIGEIRO              1  CHARLES SANTOS SALIM            697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 1            MEIO LEVE            1  ANDERSON DE SOUZA DOS REIS      399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              2  REINALDO JOSE DE LIMA           226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C

     MASTER 1            LEVE                 1  THIAGO AUGUSTO DE MACENA        956  SESI - SP

                                              2  DOUGLAS BACHEGA PEREIRA         168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  JHONATA DIEGO FELIPE            189  A. C. E. AMIGOS DO VILA RICA

                                              3  JEYSON RODRIGO FERNANDES DE MO  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

     MASTER 1            MEIO MEDIO           1  PAULO HENRIQUE CONCEICAO         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              2  JUNIOR LADEIA DOS SANTOS         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  LUIZ GUSTAVO MATEUS DIAS DE OL  154  CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MAFETONI

     MASTER 1            MEDIO                1  JULIO CESAR GONÇALVES DA SILVA  399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              2  RONNER ANTHONY DA SILVA         327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE

                                              3  EMERSON DA SILVA LIMA           645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA

                                              3  FABIO DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA       93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     MASTER 1            MEIO PESADO          1  DANILO FELIPE DOS SANTOS        979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

                                              2  JORGE FERNANDES RIBAS JUNIOR    857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     MASTER 1            PESADO               1  DINO ARATO DA ROCHA CAMARGO     956  SESI - SP



Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     MASTER 2            LIGEIRO              1  ARGEU HENRIQUE SILVA CARDOSO    780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              2  CARLOS LEONARDO BORGES SILVA    833  JUDO PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  JOSE MAURO MARTINEZ MEDEIROS    798  ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA JUDO GUL

     MASTER 2            MEIO LEVE            1  FILIPE YOSHIO CHAGAS TERADA     370  FUND.MUN.DE ESPORTES DE SAO JO

                                              2  ALEXANDRE DIEGO NOBREGA MENDON  704  ASS C.E.AMIGOS DO JAPÃO

                                              3  RODNEY APETITO AKAMATSU         217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN

     MASTER 2            LEVE                 1  LUIS FERNANDO CARVALHO SILVA    694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              2  CARLOS EDUARDO LOURENCO         386  ACADEMIA BUSHIDO

                                              3  APARECIDO ALVES DE MACEDO       697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 2            MEIO MEDIO           1  LUCAS ANTONIO GOMES BORGES      507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE

                                              2  ERITON DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES    327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE

                                              3  NELSON CRUZ DA SILVA            399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              3  MARCELO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA    704  ASS C.E.AMIGOS DO JAPÃO

     MASTER 2            MEDIO                1  ROBSON FORIATO JOTA             979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

                                              2  CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA MEN  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

     MASTER 2            MEIO PESADO          1  MARCOS PAULO BOTELHO DA SILVA    54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA

                                              2  DANILO MENDES DA SILVA ARAUJO    34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS

     MASTER 2            PESADO               1  JOSUE GOMES BRAGANÇA JR.         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              2  ALEXANDRE RAMOS DOS SANTOS      776  FLORESTA/AMPARO

                                              3  DANIEL JOSE DA SILVA            448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO



Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     MASTER 3            LIGEIRO              1  RUBENS ALEXANDRE RATTIGHIERI    925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

     MASTER 3            MEIO LEVE            1  VLAMIR FERREIRA DIAS            911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM

                                              2  LEANDRO SALOMAO                 337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  RICARDO DA SILVA FRANCISCO      399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

     MASTER 3            LEVE                 1  RODOLFO :EBER ZANIN             986  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO FENIX

                                              2  MARCO ANTONIO TEIXEIRA DA SILV  399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              3  ALEXANDRE SENA A.VIDICHOSQUI    971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

     MASTER 3            MEIO MEDIO           1  ALEXANDRE BUCCHINO BRADBURY     168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              2  ALEX SANDRO RUSSO DA SILVA      271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS

                                              3  EDSON MARCELO RODRIGUES         399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              3  CHRISTIAN DAFFENER              785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA

     MASTER 3            MEDIO                1  JOSE AUGUSTO ANTUNES BARBOSA    776  FLORESTA/AMPARO

                                              2  ANDRE GUSTAVO COSTA GONÇALVES   986  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO FENIX

                                              3  ROBERTO ROSCHI ORSI             826  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO KIMURA

                                              3  LUCIANO RAIMUNDO FERNANDES      248  ASS DE JUDO NAKASHIMA

     MASTER 3            MEIO PESADO          1  :ILSON DE CARVALHO CALDEIRA     335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI

                                              2  ADAMO DA SILVA PASSOS           560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

     MASTER 3            PESADO               1  MARCIO ALDO MATHIAS CAVINATTI   335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI

                                              2  ISSA BARACAT UBEID NETO         168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              3  LUIS FERNANDO ZACCHELLO         337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  ATILIO JORGE ZOTTICH JUNIOR     337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE



Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

MAS  MASTER 4            LIGEIRO              1  CARLOS ALBERTO VALENCIO         507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE

     MASTER 4            MEIO LEVE            1  LEANDRO ULYSSES SOUTO BORGES    527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO

                                              2  FRANCISCO IVAN CHAGAS           755  APAJUL

                                              3  RAFAEL ROSSI                    440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO

                                              3  FRANCISCO CARLOS BARRETO        378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

     MASTER 4            LEVE                 1  JOSE GEOVANE B GOMES            399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              2  CESAR OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA         991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÐ DE S.J.

                                              3  MUCIO ARAUJO CRUZ               755  APAJUL

                                              3  LUIS FERNANDO FERREIRA CHIARAT  588  ASS DE JUDO ROGERIO SAMPAIO

     MASTER 4            MEIO MEDIO           1  OSVALDO CASTELLANOS SOUZA       337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              2  RENATO CASTELLANOS SOUZA        337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  CLAUDIO CHAIM REZK              826  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO KIMURA

                                              3  JOSE RAIMUNDO JUNIOR            921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     MASTER 4            MEDIO                1  ANDRE LUIS AMOROSO DE LIMA      645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA

                                              2  ANDERSON CASSIO DOS SANTOS      780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              3  RICARDO JAVIER GUILERA BIZAMA   212  CAMP SBC

                                              3  EVEILDO CRUZ FLORES             979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

     MASTER 4            MEIO PESADO          1  GLAUBER DINIZ ARAGAO             93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              2  ANDREY VILAS BOAS DE FREITAS    367  ASSOC. ESPORTE SEM FRONTEIRAS

     MASTER 4            PESADO               1  ELTON QUADROS FIEBIG            335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI

                                              2  ANGELO EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA BERTO  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

                                              3  MARCELO DE SOUZA                184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS

                                              3  MARCELO BARBOSA MOREIRA         184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS



Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     MASTER 5            MEIO LEVE            1  SERGIO KAZUO NODA                93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

     MASTER 5            LEVE                 1  EFRAIM RIBEIRO DANTAS           399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

     MASTER 5            MEIO MEDIO           1  JEFFERSON BRITO DELGADO         263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

                                              2  ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA           399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                               3  RICARDO RAMPAZO NETTO           112  CLUBE ATLETICO YPIRANGA

                                              3  PAULO VILELA                    887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

     MASTER 5            MEDIO                1  ANTONIO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ       527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO

                                              2  LUIZ INACIO LONCHIATI           986  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO FENIX

                                              3  RUDNEI DOS SANTOS MARQUES       588  ASS DE JUDO ROGERIO SAMPAIO

     MASTER 5            MEIO PESADO          1  MARIO ROBERTO DE MARCHI SILVA   468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO

                                              2  EDSON ANTONIO ANHOFFER          389  JUDO LEMANCZUK

     MASTER 5            PESADO               1  MARCELO ZANETTI DENARDI         409  JUDO CERQUILHO

                                              2  ALDAIR NEVES PINTO JR           367  ASSOC. ESPORTE SEM FRONTEIRAS

                                              3  ADILSON GALHARDO                337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE

                                              3  JOAO CARLOS FELIPE              776  FLORESTA/AMPARO

     MASTER 6            MEIO LEVE            1  GERVASIO HIDEKI KUROSA:A        259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 6            LEVE                 1  JOAO JOSE DA SILVA VELLOZA      263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI

                                              2  CLOVIS VIEIRA DE MELO           440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO

     MASTER 6            MEIO MEDIO           1  HELIO GUENGI ITTO                77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              2  HIDERIRO OBATA JUNIOR           393  BARROCA TENIS CLUBE

                                              3  JOAO BOSCO TORRES DE CAMPOS     327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE

                                              3  JOSE CARLOS MENDES              560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

     MASTER 6            MEDIO                1  JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DE CARVALH  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

     MASTER 6            MEIO PESADO          1  EDSON SANTANNA                  350  ASSOCIAÇAO ENSÐ DE JUDÐ DE RIB

                                              2  ANTONIO CEZAR CATAPRETA TORRES  798  ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA JUDO GUL

                                              3  LUIZ JORGE MELRO BIASIO         468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO

     MASTER 6            PESADO               1  EDER FONZAR GRANATO             976  SME - PENAPOLIS

     MASTER 7            LIGEIRO              1  LUIZ CARLOS MOREIRA             976  SME - PENAPOLIS

                                              2  ADELIO DUARTE DA SILVA          399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

     MASTER 7            MEIO LEVE            1  CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA ARD  230  DIVISÃO DE ESP.E LAZER DE STA

                                              2  JONAS PINTO                     259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 7            MEIO MEDIO           1  PAULO DA SILVA FERREIRA         172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

     MASTER 7            MEIO PESADO          1  CLARINDO SOLIANO JUNIOR          34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS



Folha   207/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  RICARDO SILVA                   588  ASS DE JUDO ROGERIO SAMPAIO



Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     MASTER 8            MEIO MEDIO           1  NEWTON CEZAR DA SILVA VOMERO    259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 8            MEDIO                1  GIORGIO ERNESTO BUORO           292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO

     MASTER 8            MEIO PESADO          1  LUIS DE ARAUJO PEREIRA           34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS

     MASTER 8            PESADO               1  JORGE FERNANDES RIBAS           857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS



Folha   107/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  MASTER 1            LEVE                 1  TATIANE DE SOUZA FLORENTINO     956  SESI - SP

     MASTER 1            MEIO MEDIO           1  CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA CASTILHO     67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              2  ROBERTHA GECYAZA A. YAMASHITA   697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 1            MEDIO                1  KELY CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA       868  ASSOC. JUDO CAIEIRAS

     MASTER 1            MEIO PESADO          1  FLAVIA AP. DE CAMARGO PAIVA     197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO

                                              2  GLEICE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA       971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

     MASTER 1            PESADO               1  RENATA SPONTON FOGACA ALMEIDA   335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI

     MASTER 2            LIGEIRO              1  ELIANE ROCHA OLIVEIRA PENHA     405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA

     MASTER 2            MEIO MEDIO           1  DANIELE BERNARDES DA SILVA      780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              2  LILIAN CANASSA TERADA            67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

     MASTER 2            MEDIO                1  JULIANA DE PAULA MEDEIROS        67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              2  KARINA GALAN RODRIGUES          887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

     MASTER 2            MEIO PESADO          1  TATIANA PINTO MARINHO           508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  MIRIAN MODESTO FERNANDES        327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE

     MASTER 2            PESADO               1  DEISE FERNANDES RIBAS           857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     MASTER 3            LIGEIRO              1  VALDICEIA GALDINO               774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN

     MASTER 3            MEIO LEVE            1  LUCIANA CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA    979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO

     MASTER 3            LEVE                 1  LARYSSA THABYDA MAGALHAES SILV  826  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO KIMURA

     MASTER 3            MEDIO                1  LILIANE SANTANA MATHIAS         399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO

                                              2  ANA PAULA SILVA                 916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

     MASTER 4            MEIO LEVE            1  JULIANA TIEMI KANASHIRO         168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA

                                              2  ELSA HASSAE AOKI IKEDA          697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO

     MASTER 4            LEVE                 1  MARIA APARECIDA MAIA            916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA

                                              2  EDNAURA DE OLIVEIRA PRATES LUZ  231  SEC. MUN. DE ESPORTES DE CAIEI

     MASTER 4            MEIO MEDIO           1  ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA           756  UNIMES-UNIV.METROP.SANTOS

                                              2  FATIMA BELBONI DE CAMARGO        34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS

     MASTER 4            MEDIO                1  SILVIA APARECIDA GARCIA         327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE

                                              2  SOLANGE BATISTA DE LIMA DOS SA  868  ASSOC. JUDO CAIEIRAS

                                              3  MARIA LENILDA DE SOUZA BEZERRA   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              3  MARIA ALDEVANIA ALVES SANTOS    447  ASSOCIAÇAO RESGATE DA NAÇAO

     MASTER 4            MEIO PESADO          1  RENILDA GOMES DA SILVA POLLI    212  CAMP SBC



Folha   207/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

     MASTER 4            PESADO               1  ROGERIA COZENDEY DA SILVA       786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO



Folha   108/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista10

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  399  EQUIPE DE JUDO PINHEIRO          37    5  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE          26    4  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3.  979  SMEL FRANCISCO MORATO            22    4  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4.  335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI              20    4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE               17    1  3  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 6.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA   16    2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 7.   34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS              16    2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8.  956  SESI - SP                        15    3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 9.  327  ASSOC. BAURU JUDO CLUBE          15    1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

10.  857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS      13    2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

11.  780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO            13    2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

12.  263  ESP CL OSASCO/YANAGUIMORI        13    2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

13.  259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO          13    2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

14.  697  ASS. HORTOLANDENSE DE JUDO       12    1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

15.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES       11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

16.  986  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO FENIX         11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

17.  976  SME - PENAPOLIS                  10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

18.  527  ACADEMIA CALASANS CAMARGO        10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

19.  507  RIO PRETO AUTOMOVEL CLUBE        10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

20.  776  FLORESTA/AMPARO                   9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

21.  916  ASS. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE CA    8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

22.  868  ASSOC. JUDO CAIEIRAS              8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

23.  826  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO KIMURA            7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

24.  645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA          6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

25.  468  ACAD. DE LUTAS ANDERSON CASSIO    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

26.  212  CAMP SBC                          6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

27.  367  ASSOC. ESPORTE SEM FRONTEIRAS     6    0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

28.  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO               5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

29.  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

30.  786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

31.  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN        5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

32.  756  UNIMES-UNIV.METROP.SANTOS         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

33.  694  SAYAO FUTEBOL CLUBE               5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

34.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

35.  409  JUDO CERQUILHO                    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

36.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA        5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

37.  370  FUND.MUN.DE ESPORTES DE SAO JO    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0



Folha   208/09/2019FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista10

OPEN SP VETERANOS 2019

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

38.  350  ASSOCIAÇAO ENSÔ DE JUDÔ DE RIB    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

39.  292  ASSOC. JOAO DO GRITO DE JUDO      5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

40.  230  DIVISÃO DE ESP.E LAZER DE STA     5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

41.  197  S.E.L  DE  SALTO                  5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

42.  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

43.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA            5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

44.   54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA              5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

45.  588  ASS DE JUDO ROGERIO SAMPAIO       5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

46.  971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

47.  887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

48.  798  ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA JUDO GUL    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

49.  755  APAJUL                            4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

50.  704  ASS C.E.AMIGOS DO JAPÃO           4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

51.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE       4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

52.  440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO                4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

53.  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

54.  833  JUDO PRAIA GRANDE                 3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

55.  393  BARROCA TENIS CLUBE               3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

56.  389  JUDO LEMANCZUK                    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

57.  386  ACADEMIA BUSHIDO                  3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

58.  271  SOCIEDADE HARMONIA DE TENIS       3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

59.  231  SEC. MUN. DE ESPORTES DE CAIEI    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

60.  226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

61.  184  SEC.ESP.LAZER DE SAO JOSE DOS     2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

62.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

63.  785  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA INDAIATUBANA     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

64.  448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO        1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

65.  447  ASSOCIAÇAO RESGATE DA NAÇAO       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

66.  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

67.  248  ASS DE JUDO NAKASHIMA             1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

68.  217  ASS DE JUDO KENSHIN               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

69.  189  A. C. E. AMIGOS DO VILA RICA      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

70.  154  CENTRO DE TREINAMENTO MAFETONI    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 71.  112  CLUBE ATLETICO YPIRANGA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

72.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

73.  506  ASSOCIAÇÃO CAJATIENSE DE JUDÔ     0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

74.  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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75.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ          0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

76.  129  ANHEMBI TENIS CLUBE               0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

77.   25  CLUBE CAMP REGATAS E NATACAO      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


